
NSEA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS @ ADDINGTON OCTOBER 2025

SEE BELOW, THE PROVISIONAL TIMES FRIDAY 17TH OCTOBER 2025
FINAL TIMES WILL BE POSTED MONDAY NIGHT 13TH OCT

Team Managers - please check your classes
riders in GREEN have been verified
riders in RED please contact the Show Secretary urgently
Riders in CAPITALS are those who have qualified for individual championships. All others count for the 'Best of the Rest' prize
make sure that you have pre-ordered your complimentary stable plaque (on the entry system), otherwise they will be available to purchase on the day

NO RIDING IN THE FIELD
Whilst the competition is running, only competitors riding in those classes may warm up. Competitors only to ride horses on site.
Warm Up areas will be designated after the classes have finishes, for exercising

Biosecurity matters
ALL horses must be health checked prior to setting out on their journey
ANY horse that has a cough, runny nose, temperature or displays any unusual symptoms needs to be vet checked before your journey

Team Managers only to liaise with the NSEA Show Secretaries prior to the event and during the competion
We are promoting positivity and sportsmanlike behavior at this event.
Please take the time to thank our volunteers and officials. They give up their time for the good of the competition.
If riders /parents have any concerns, they need to report to the Team Manager who liaises with NSEA officials.
Social media may not be used to air any grievance- it needs to be addressed with the NSEA on the day, as per NSEA Rules.

Health & Safety and Safeguarding
Riders are the Team Manager / parents reponsibility at all times
Riders may not be left unaccompanied on site including over night. 10pm curfew. This is a family show. 
No personal filming on horsewalks and in collecting rings please, to respect others.
One coach per team in collecting rings please. 8 horses max in warm up areas.
Please me mindful that others need to use the jumps too.



Official NSEA photographers will be wearing official NSEA kit
Clipmyhorse will film in the indoor arena
Spidge photography will be taking photos in all arenas
NSEA Championships merchandise is available on site from Friday lunchtime.

Good luck to all competitors. We hope that you have a great time.

FRIDAY 17TH OCTOBER 2025

CLASS 31P70F
Pumpkin Warm Up 70cm Outdoor 2
Kindly Sponsored by Queen Mary's School

8am 214 Hanford School, DOR Lucky individual Class 31P70F  
216 Hanford School, DOR Harry individual Class 31P70F  
217 Hanford School, DOR Chandler individual Class 31P70F  
438 Seaford College, W.SX Flora individual Class 31P70F  
441 Seaford College, W.SX Murck and Mizzle individual Class 31P70F  
444 Seaford College, W.SX Castle Diamond individual Class 31P70F  
16 Arabesque HS Hopgarden Avatar individual Class 31P70F  
21 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Dinkie individual Class 31P70F  
22 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Star individual Class 31P70F  
24 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Drydun Rocket Boy individual Class 31P70F  
25 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Corrimbla Phaidin Dun individual Class 31P70F  

8.20. 26 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Alvescot Timtastic individual Class 31P70F  
28 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Bingo V individual Class 31P70F  
29 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Sparkles individual Class 31P70F  
39 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCS Carnaween Max individual Class 31P70F  
42 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCS Tonabrocky Timmy individual Class 31P70F  



43 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCS Renkum Robin individual Class 31P70F  
60 Bootham School Dreambelle individual Class 31P70F  
61 Bootham School Starboy individual Class 31P70F  
67 Brentwood School, ESSEX Playmoor Royal Mint individual Class 31P70F  
80 Chantry Middle School Misty Joe individual Class 31P70F  
81 Chantry Middle School Tomboy individual Class 31P70F  

8.40. 82 Chantry Middle School Topend Maverick individual Class 31P70F  
83 Chantry Middle School Doylan Spring Song individual Class 31P70F  
95 Chichester Free School, W.SX Nik Nak individual Class 31P70F  
96 Chichester Free School, W.SX Ilanmorlais Amor individual Class 31P70F  
97 Chichester Free School, W.SX Fronarth Genea individual Class 31P70F  
117 Cranleigh, SY Kippanaugh Lass individual Class 31P70F  
123 Cranleigh, SY Cloonie individual Class 31P70F  
132 Cundall Manor School, N.YORKS Rhineen Sapphire individual Class 31P70F  
144 Dean Close, GLOUCS Rushmoor Dragon individual Class 31P70F  
166 Dumpton School, DOR Jocasta individual Class 31P70F  
231 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX Quob Cleopatra individual Class 31P70F  

9am 240 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX Lily individual Class 31P70F  
243 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX Otto individual Class 31P70F  
305 King's School, Worcester, WORCS Lady Miller individual Class 31P70F  
306 Kingsley School, WARKS Cruising Exclusive individual Class 31P70F  
328 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB Poppet individual Class 31P70F  
422 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKS Gold Rush individual Class 31P70F  
435 Rosehill School, KENT Emma K individual Class 31P70F  
349 Mayfield Mayfield Red Ballylee Rambling Boy individual Class 31P70F  
367 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Seamus individual Class 31P70F  
364 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Eden's Eve individual Class 31P70F  

9.20. 345 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Chiddock Christmas Time individual Class 31P70F  
348 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Springfield Bobby individual Class 31P70F  
457 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Dinan Dock individual Class 31P70F  
479 Sponne School, NORTHANTS Longdown Flame individual Class 31P70F  



484 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTS TBC individual Class 31P70F  
485 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTS Rags to Riches IV individual Class 31P70F  
486 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTS  Fairfield Fly Boy individual Class 31P70F  
509 Steyning Grammar School, W.SX Earlspark dolce vita individual Class 31P70F  
511 Steyning Grammar School, W.SX Summerview golden reflection individual Class 31P70F  
525 Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCS Inca individual Class 31P70F  
526 Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCS Misty individual Class 31P70F  

9.40. 527 Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCS Endymion Zeppelin individual Class 31P70F  
531 The Duchy School, DEV Littlecroft big bang individual Class 31P70F  
542 Tweedbank Primary School Ashwood Kaka individual Class 31P70F  
588 Gosfield Humbug individual Class 31P70F  
589 Gosfield Caz Carrid individual Class 31P70F  
602 Kingsbridge Community College Ballyvary Riverside Class 31P70F  
98 Churchers College, HANTS Pip individual Class 31P70F  
99 Churchers College, HANTS Billy Joe individual Class 31P70F  
100 Churchers College, HANTS Mylestown Hero individual Class 31P70F  
289 King's Ely, CAMBS Courvoisier individual Class 31P70F  
290 King's Ely, CAMBS Emlagh Holly individual Class 31P70F  

10am 291 King's Ely, CAMBS Snowflake individual Class 31P70F  
294 King's Ely, CAMBS Uncle Monty individual Class 31P70F  
17 Arabesque HS Wizard individual Class 31P70F  

still taking entries for this class

CLASS 32P80F
Pumpkin Warm Up 80cm Outdoor 2
Kindly Sponsored by Queen Mary's School

11.30. 12 Ampleforth College, N.YORKS Penpont Gunner individual Class 32P80F  
14 Ampleforth College, N.YORKS Knockdomney Silver Wind individual Class 32P80F  
30 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Seiont Tywysog individual Class 32P80F  



31 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory School, SUFK Kingfisher Ben individual Class 32P80F  
38 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCS Chantilly Pocket Rocket individual Class 32P80F  
42 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCS Tonabrocky Timmy individual Class 32P80F  
75 Burgess Hill Girls, W.SX Boskill Spirit individual Class 32P80F  
95 Chichester Free School, W.SX Nik Nak individual Class 32P80F  
96 Chichester Free School, W.SX Ilanmorlais Amor individual Class 32P80F  
97 Chichester Free School, W.SX Fronarth Genea individual Class 32P80F  

154 Dixie Grammar School, LEICS Ardlea Perry One individual Class 32P80F  
201 Grange School, CHES Bramble individual Class 32P80F  

11.50. 213 Hanford School, DOR Charlie individual Class 32P80F  
214 Hanford School, DOR Lucky individual Class 32P80F  
215 Hanford School, DOR Jordan's Delight individual Class 32P80F  
216 Hanford School, DOR Harry individual Class 32P80F  
217 Hanford School, DOR Chandler individual Class 32P80F  
228 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX Seaview Million Dollar Girl individual Class 32P80F  
234 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX Gangut Atek individual Class 32P80F  
237 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX Ranger individual Class 32P80F  
242 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SX Zander individual Class 32P80F  
286 King's College, Taunton, SOMS Doylan Fairy Footsteps individual Class 32P80F  
306 Kingsley School, WARKS Cruising Exclusive individual Class 32P80F  
335 Malton School, N.YORKS Wander Lust individual Class 32P80F  

12.10. 366 Mayfield JPS Fallon individual Class 32P80F  
Mayfield Mayfield individual Class 32P80F  

387 Norton College, N.YORKS Pop Along individual Class 32P80F  
402 Pembrokeshire College, PEMB. S.WALES Penskyber Grand Slam individual Class 32P80F  
432 Ripon Grammar School, N.YORKS Silver Spur individual Class 32P80F  
442 Seaford College, W.SX Omard Hawaii Five O individual Class 32P80F  
506 St Teresa's School, SY Maximum Charlie individual Class 32P80F  
529 The Ashcombe School, SY Findon Euphoria (Vera) individual Class 32P80F  
542 Tweedbank Primary School Ashwood Kaka individual Class 32P80F  
584 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi, PEMBS. S. WALES Pretty Pony individual Class 32P80F  



588 Gosfield Humbug individual Class 32P80F  
594 Bideford College Just Robyn individual Class 32P80F  

still taking entries for this class

CLASS 1SJ70
Pro Ponies Mini 70-75cm National  Team & Individual Show Jumping Championships
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2025
Top 8 Teams & Individuals to qualify for the final round in the Indoor Arena at approx 5pm

start
9am 81 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School TOMBOY I Class 1SJ70

82 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School Topend Maverick team Class 1SJ70
80 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School Misty Joe team Class 1SJ70
83 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School DOYLAN SPRING SONG I Class 1SJ70

98 Churchers College, HANTS Team Churcher's Pip team Class 1SJ70
100 Churchers College, HANTS Team Churcher's MYLESTOWN HERO I Class 1SJ70

99 Churchers College, HANTS Team Churcher's Billy Joe team Class 1SJ70

1 Abbey Gate College, CHES abbeygate college FORTANE LISHMAR LADY I Class 1SJ70

17 Arabesque HS Wizard individual Class 1SJ70

495 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Woodend Disney team Class 1SJ70
488 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White FOXHILLS FREEDOM I Class 1SJ70
492 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White COOLNAKILLY TRIGGER I Class 1SJ70

9.20. 490 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Stockham Secret Spy team Class 1SJ70

28 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Royal Bingo V team Class 1SJ70
21 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Royal Dinkie team Class 1SJ70
24 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Royal Drydun Rocket Boy team Class 1SJ70



22 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Royal Star team Class 1SJ70

41 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCSBeaudesert Park School Rosie Pops team Class 1SJ70
43 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCSBeaudesert Park School Renkum Robin team Class 1SJ70
38 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCSBeaudesert Park School Chantilly Pocket Rocket team Class 1SJ70
39 Beaudesert Park School, GLOUCSBeaudesert Park School Carnaween Max team Class 1sj70

106 Claverham Community College, E.SX ABBERLEY ROSE I Class 1SJ70

110 Cokethorpe, OXON Cokethorpe Lisduff Mia team Class 1SJ70
109 Cokethorpe, OXON Cokethorpe CEFN JACK FLASH I Class 1SJ70

9.40. 108 Cokethorpe, OXON Cokethorpe TEXAS JOHN I Class 1SJ70
111 Cokethorpe, OXON Cokethorpe SHAHMAALS SILHOUETTE I Class 1SJ70

131 Cumnor House School, W.SX ROCKIE I Class 1SJ70

132 Cundall Manor School, N.YORKS Rhineen Sapphire individual Class 1SJ70

134 Dauntsey's, WILTS Midnight Master Romeo individual Class 1SJ70

142 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Gold Otje team Class 1SJ70
140 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Gold Bayou de la scarpe team Class 1SJ70
143 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Gold BRUCE BOY I Class 1SJ70
141 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Gold Urrachree Prince team Class 1SJ70

153 Derby High School, DERBYS  MONTY I Class 1SJ70

154 Dixie Grammar School, LEICS Ardlea Perry One individual Class 1SJ70

155 Downlands Community, W.SXDownlands Community school monty oreo team Class 1SJ70



10am 156 Downlands Community, W.SXDownlands Community School Flyte team Class 1SJ70
157 Downlands Community, W.SXDownlands community school Molly's cheeky spirit team Class 1SJ70
158 Downlands Community, W.SXDownlands community school Tinker team Class 1SJ70

166 Dumpton School, DOR Jocasta individual Class 1SJ70

171 Ellesmere College, SHROP Ellesmere college Thermo Jim team Class 1SJ70
173 Ellesmere College, SHROP Ellesmere college Majestic Golden Noodles team Class 1SJ70
179 Ellesmere College, SHROP Ellesmere college Witko Countryman team Class 1SJ70
183 Ellesmere College, SHROP Ellesmere college Wortley Ballerina team Class 1SJ70

188 Finborough School, SUFK ABBEYWOODS OPIUM I Class 1SJ70

206 Grange School, CHES The Grange Acorns Ronan team Class 1SJ70
10.20. 199 Grange School, CHES The Grange Acorns Alvin team Class 1SJ70

201 Grange School, CHES The Grange Acorns Bramble team Class 1SJ70
209 Grange School, CHES The Grange  Acorns Barana Aisling team Class 1SJ70

213 Hanford School, DOR Hanford Prep Charlie team Class 1SJ70
214 Hanford School, DOR Hanford Prep Lucky team Class 1SJ70
217 Hanford School, DOR Hanford Prep CHANDLER I Class 1SJ70
216 Hanford School, DOR Hanford Prep HARRY I Class 1SJ70

218 Hartismere School, SUFK Knockma Jannie individual Class 1SJ70

220 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton), PEMBS. S.WALESHHVC Starlight Bunny team Class 1SJ70
222 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton), PEMBS. S.WALESHHVC Cloigen Fiddler individual Class 1SJ70
225 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton), PEMBS. S.WALESHHVC Coednewydd Oasis individual Class 1SJ70



226 St Thomas Winchelsea ASHLEY NATASHA I Class 1SJ70

10.40. 228 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Red SEAVIEW MILLION DOLLAR GIRLI Class 1SJ70
241 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Red JESSIE I Class 1SJ70
227 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Red Sweet home Indianna team Class 1SJ70
240 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Red Lily team Class 1SJ70

364 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Eden's Eve team
348 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Springfield Bobby team
345 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Chiddock Christmas Time team

second coursewalk 5 mins
11am 294 King's Ely, CAMBS King's Ely UNCLE MONTY I Class 1SJ70

291 King's Ely, CAMBS King's Ely SNOWFLAKE I Class 1SJ70
289 King's Ely, CAMBS King's Ely Courvoisier team Class 1SJ70
290 King's Ely, CAMBS King's Ely Emlagh Holly team Class 1SJ70

180 Ellesmere College, SHROP Renkum mishap individual Class 1SJ70

305 King's School, Worcester, WORCS LADY MILLER I Class 1SJ70

309 Kitebrook Preparatory School, GLOUCSkitebrook UNCLE AUSTIN I Class 1SJ70

314 Leehurst Swan School, WILTS Kildysart Princess individual Class 1SJ70

324 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue PANDORA I Class 1SJ70
323 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue Harri Potter team Class 1SJ70
331 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue MICKEY I Class 1SJ70
330 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue ROISINS HAZY BOY I Class 1SJ70

382 Minerva Virtual Academy, LONDON FAIRFIELD MAJESTY I Class 1SJ70



Fairfield Majesty 
11.20. 389 Norton College, N.YORKS Norton College Deise Star team Class 1SJ70

386 Norton College, N.YORKS Norton College Cosmic Power team Class 1SJ70
387 Norton College, N.YORKS Norton College POP ALONG I Class 1SJ70
388 Norton College, N.YORKS Norton College MY KILRUSH LAD I Class 1SJ70

435 Rosehill School, KENT Rose Hill Prep EMMA K I Class 1SJ70
433 Rosehill School, KENT Rose Hill Prep TORLAN FOOTPRINTS IN THE SANDI Class 1SJ70
434 Rosehill School, KENT Rose Hill Prep Springers Whispering Barley team Class 1SJ70
436 Rosehill School, KENT RoseHill Prep MAGIC MAVIS I Class 1SJ70

437 Sancton Wood School, CAMBSSancton Wood school Dolly individual Class 1SJ70

443 Seaford College, W.SX Seaford MULLAFIN CROSS I Class 1SJ70
438 Seaford College, W.SX Seaford Flora team Class 1SJ70

11.40. 439 Seaford College, W.SX Seaford CHARLEY I Class 1SJ70
441 Seaford College, W.SX Seaford Murck and Mizzle team Class 1SJ70

462 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh ANNADALE ROYAL MINT I Class 1SJ70
461 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh HOLLYHATCH DUCHESS I Class 1SJ70
450 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Connie team Class 1SJ70
449 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh STORMY CASCADE I Class 1SJ70

480 Sponne School, NORTHANTSSponne stars FRONARTH GIOVANI I Class 1SJ70
481 Sponne School, NORTHANTSSponne stars BEECH FIELDS MINI HERO I Class 1SJ70
478 Sponne School, NORTHANTSSponne Stars Sam Mar Tia Maria team Class 1SJ70
476 Sponne School, NORTHANTSSponne stars Tutti Frutti team Class 1SJ70

487 St Mary's School, CAMBS Ellie individual Class 1SJ70

12 noon 569 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 Little Black Shadow team Class 1SJ70



575 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 AOIFES STAR I Class 11AE70
577 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 Malin Spike team Class 1SJ70
612 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 Faith team Class  1sj

489 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, Green Magic Eclipse team Class 1SJ70
494 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Buckland Duke team Class 1SJ70
493 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, Green CROSSDRUM OZZIE I Class 1SJ70
491 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, Green Mockbeggar Rich Tea team Class 1SJ70

 
499 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Green Eyed Monster team Class 1SJ70
500 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Bella Valentina team Class 1SJ70
502 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink TREVOR H I Class 1SJ70

12.20. 505 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Marco Point 5 team Class 1SJ70

508 Steyning Grammar School, W.SXSgs Woodwards whinney team Class 1SJ70
509 Steyning Grammar School, W.SXSgs Earlspark dolce vita team Class 1SJ70
510 Steyning Grammar School, W.SXSgs  Nattadon 22 team Class 1SJ70
511 Steyning Grammar School, W.SXSgs Summerview golden reflection team Class 1SJ70

513 Stonar School, WILTS Stonar White Russett team Class 1SJ70
514 Stonar School, WILTS Stonar White Master team Class 1SJ70
516 Stonar School, WILTS Stonar White Ballyton Cruise team Class 1SJ70

523 Sutton Valence School, KENT RAVENCLAW RIVERCAT I Class 1SJ70

526 Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCSTemple Guiting School Misty team Class 1SJ70
525 Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCSTemple Guiting School INCA I Class 1SJ70
527 Temple Guiting C of E, GLOUCSTemple Guiting School ENDYMION ZEPPELIN I Class 1SJ70

12.40. 530 The Duchy School, DEV Laithehill Cobweb individual Class 1SJ70



534 The Weald School, W.SX The Weald THE COOKIE MONSTER I Class 1SJ70
535 The Weald School, W.SX The Weald Shanagolden Star team Class 1SJ70
536 The Weald School, W.SX The Weald Gellibenuchel Rocket team Class 1SJ70

549 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt Lone Oaks Olympia team Class 1SJ70
559 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt Carnsdale Newmarket Dancerteam Class 1SJ70
557 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt Three-B Martin team Class 1SJ70
551 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt Phoenix team Class 1SJ70

576 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 2 Conquizator team Class 1SJ70
1pm 568 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 2 Castleton King team Class 1SJ70

567 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 2 Callie team Class 1SJ70

585 Ysgol Y Creuddyn, CONWY, N.WALESYsgol Y Creuddyn PADDY'S DELIGHT I Class 1SJ70
587 Ysgol Y Creuddyn, CONWY, N.WALESYsgol Y Creuddyn ANNISBROOK CHARLEY I Class 1SJ70
586 Ysgol Y Creuddyn, CONWY, N.WALESYsgol Y Creuddyn Ballycullane Beauty team Class 1SJ70

363 Mayfield Mayfield Red Oakley's Chase team Class 1SJ70
349 Mayfield Mayfield Red Ballylee Rambling Boy team Class 1SJ70
346 Mayfield Mayfield Red Dassett Secret team Class 1SJ70
344 Mayfield Mayfield Red Antonius team Class 1SJ70

588 Gosfield HUMBUG I Class 1SJ70

589 Gosfield CAZ CARRID I Class 1SJ70

592 St Margarets Prep FOXVIEW BABY CRUISE I Class 1SJ70

1.20. 595 Hugh Sexey Middle Turbo Dave Class 1SJ70
596 Hugh Sexey Middle CUI BARLEY BLUE I Class 1SJ70
597 Hugh Sexey Middle Irish Rouge Class 1SJ70



598 Hugh Sexey Middle Polarislady Class 1SJ70

29 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Azure SPARKLES I Class 1SJ70
27 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Azure MOELWYNN ALFIE I Class 1SJ70
25 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Azure Corrimbla Phaidin Dun team Class 1SJ70
26 Aysgarth School, N.YORKS Aysgarth Azure Alvescot Timtastic team Class 1SJ70

229 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Blue CUMBAK KID I Class 1SJ70
242 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Blue Zander team Class 1SJ70
231 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Blue QUOB CLEOPATRA I Class 1SJ70

1.40. 243 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Blue Otto team Class 1SJ70

531 The Duchy School, DEV Littlecroft big bang individual Class 1SJ70

67 Brentwood School, ESSEX PLAYMOOR ROYAL MINT I Class 1SJ70

72 Brockhurst and Marlston House, BERKS Rickamore Oscar individual Class 1SJ70

600 Stover LYCEUM ROSE II I Class 1SJ70

601 Stover COOLAGH PROGRESS I Class 1SJ70

602 Kingsbridge Community College BALLYVARY RIVERSIDE I Class 1SJ70

603 Otley Primary GELERT Y GLENN I Class 1SJ70

395 Notre Dame School, SY CARLESS NEOPOLITAN I Class 1SJ70

405 Pendock CE primary school Glaunmist individual Class 1SJ70

415 Pocklington School, E.YORKS DRUMMIN FLYER I Class 1SJ70



417 Queen Elizabeth's Grammar, Ashbourne, DERBYS DARK ANGEL 3 I Class 1SJ70

2pm 432 Ripon Grammar School, N.YORKS SILVER SPUR I Class 1SJ70

92 Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCSCheltenham prep Tallyho Jackson team Class 2SJ80
85 Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCSCheltenham Prep SLIGO CANDY CRUISE I Class 1SJ70
94 Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCSCheltenham Prep Benvarden Claret team Class 1SJ70

286 King's College, Taunton, SOMSKing\'s College Taunton Doylan Fairy Footsteps team Class 1SJ70
280 King's College, Taunton, SOMSKing\'s College Taunton Diamond's Hero team Class 1SJ70
288 King's College, Taunton, SOMSKing\'s College Taunton Raspberry Rebel team Class 1SJ70

583 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi, PEMBS. S. WALES CARREGEIRIN TINKERBELLE I Class 1SJ70

329 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB ARDAGH BOBBY I Class 1SJ70

2.20.

CLASS 11AE70
NSEA Agria Mini 70-75cm JwS Teams & Individuals Championships
Riders under 14 on 1st January 2025 Indoor Arena

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name

8.10. 81 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School TOMBOY I Class 11AE70
82 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School Topend Maverick team Class 11AE70
80 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School MISTY JOE I Class 11AE70
83 Chantry Middle School Morpeth Chantry Middle School DOYLAN SPRING SONG I Class 11AE70



8.20. 106 Claverham Community College, E.SX ABBERLEY ROSE I Class 11AE70

113 Corbridge Middle School, NORTHUMB Dino Royale  individual Class 11AE70

114 Cottesmore School, W.SX DELPHI I Class 11AE70

118 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh Touhy team Class 11AE70
8.30. 123 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh Cloonie team Class 11AE70

121 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh kraftey team Class 11AE70
117 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh KIPPANAUGH LASS I Class 11AE70

131 Cumnor House School, W.SXCumnor House Rockie team Class 11AE70
8.40. 130 Cumnor House School, W.SXCumnor House Woody team Class 11AE70

128 Cumnor House School, W.SXCumnor House Bobby team Class 11AE70

137 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Diamonds Mr Jones team Class 11AE70
142 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Diamonds Otje team Class 11AE70

8.50. 143 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Diamonds BRUCE BOY I Class 11AE70
141 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Diamonds URRACHREE PRINCE I Class 11AE70

 
169 Dunottar School, SY Mayo Molly Malone individual Class 11AE70

170 Earlston High School, BERWICK. SCOTLAND MOHAMMED ALI individual Class 11AE70

9am 209 Grange School, CHES The Grange Greens Barana Aisling team Class 11AE70
206 Grange School, CHES The Grange Greens RONAN I Class 11AE70
198 Grange School, CHES The Grange Greens TREFRIW Mr Foster team Class 11AE70
200 Grange School, CHES THe Grange Greens Lovelyhill High Exchange team Class 11AE70

9.10. 222 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton), PEMBS. S.WALESHHVC CLOIGEN FIDDLER I Class 11AE70



220 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton), PEMBS. S.WALESHHVC Starlight Bunny team Class 11AE70
225 Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton), PEMBS. S.WALESHHVC Coednewydd Oasis team Class 11AE70

second coursewalk 5 mins
9.20. 330 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue ROISINS HAZY BOY I Class 11AE70

323 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue Harri Potter team Class 11AE70
324 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue PANDORA I Class 11AE70
331 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue MICKEY I Class 11AE70

9.30. 328 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB POPPET I Class 11AE70

490 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, Green STOCKHAM SECRET SPY team Class 11AE70
495 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, Green Woodend Disney team Class 11AE70
488 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, Green FOXHILLS FREEDOM I Class 11AE70

9.40. 493 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, Green Crossdrum Ozzie team Class 11AE70

386 Norton College, N.YORKS COSMIC POWER I Class 11AE70

394 Notre Dame School, SY TABOO I Class 11AE70

439 Seaford College, W.SX CHARLEY I Class 11AE70

462 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh ANNADALE ROYAL MINT I Class 11AE70
9.50. 461 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Hollyhatch Duchess team Class 11AE70

450 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Connie team Class 11AE70
449 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh STORMY CASCADE I Class 11AE70

483 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTS Dakota II individual Class 11AE70

10am Marlborough House Vinehall, E SXMarlborough House Vinehall HOPGARDEN AVATAR I Class 11AE70
341 Marlborough House Vinehall, E SXMarlborough House Vinehall Jacob team Class 11AE70
342 Marlborough House Vinehall, E SXMarlborough House Vinehall Spirit team Class 11AE70



343 Marlborough House Vinehall, E SXMarlborough House Vinehall Sweet home Indianna team Class 11AE70

10.10. 494 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Buckland Duke team Class 11AE70
489 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Magic Eclipse team Class 11AE70
492 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White COOLNAKILLY TRIGGER I Class 11AE70
491 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White MOCKBEGGAR RICH TEA I Class 11AE70

10.20. 499 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Green Eyed Monster team Class 11AE70
505 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Marco Point 5 team Class 11AE70
501 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Kilncopse Carmen team Class 11AE70
502 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Trevor H team Class 11AE70

10.30. 513 Stonar School, WILTS Stonar White Russett team Class 11AE70
514 Stonar School, WILTS Stonar White Master team Class 11AE70
516 Stonar School, WILTS Stonar White Ballyton Cruise team Class 11AE70

523 Sutton Valence School, KENT RAVENCLAW RIVERCAT I Class 11AE70

10.40. 542 Tweedbank Primary School Ashwood Kaka individual Class 11AE70

549 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt LONE OAKS OLYMPIA I Class 11AE70
551 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt Phoenix team Class 11AE70
553 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt Ben team Class 11AE70

10.50. 559 Westonbirt School, GLOUCSWestonbirt Carnsdale Newmarket Dancerteam Class 11AE70

569 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 LITTLE BLACK SHADOW I Class 11AE70
577 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 Malin Spike team Class 11AE70
576 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 Conquizator team Class 11AE70

11am 567 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School 1 Callie team Class 1SJ70

329 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMB ARDAGH BOBBY I Class 11AE70



604 Otley Primary GELERT Y GLENN Class 11AE70

346 Mayfield Mayfield Red Dassett Secret team
11.10. 344 Mayfield Mayfield Red Antonius team

363 Mayfield Mayfield Red OAKLEY'S CHASE I  

94 Cheltenham College Prep School, GLOUCS BENVARDEN CLARET I Class 11AE70

583 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi, PEMBS. S. WALES CARREGEIRIN TINKERBELLE I Class 11AE70

11.20. 395 Notre Dame School, SY CARLESS NEOPOLITAN I Class 11AE70

CLASS 12AE80 Indoor Arena
UVEX Novice 80-85cm JwS Teams & Individuals Championships

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name

12.20. 330 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue ROISINS HAZY BOY I Class 12AE80
323 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue Harri Potter team Class 12AE80
325 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBlongridge Blue Crossdrum Ozzie team Class 12AE80
324 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge Blue Pandora team Class 12AE80

12.30. 460 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Gold Midnight Romeo team Class 12AE80
457 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Gold Dinan Dock team Class 12AE80
454 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Gold Makers Laugh team Class 12AE80
447 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Gold Clough Rae Trixie team Class 12AE80

12.40. 485 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTSSt Mary's Calne Rags to Riches IV team Class 12AE80
483 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTSSt Mary's Calne DAKOTA II I Class 12AE80



484 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTSSt Mary's Calne TBC team Class 12AE80
486 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep), WILTSSt Mary's Calne FAIRFIELD FLY BOY I Class 12AE80

12.50. 360 Mayfield Mayfield Blue SPRINGFIELD BOBBY I Class 12AE80
355 Mayfield Mayfield Blue BLACK CANDY GIRL I Class 12AE80
367 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Seamus team Class 12AE80
363 Mayfield Mayfield Blue Oakley's Chase team Class 12AE80

1pm 334 Loretto, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND Ballykeelaune Comet individual Class 12AE80

394 Notre Dame School, SY TABOO I Class 12AE80

402 Pembrokeshire College, PEMB. S.WALES PENSKYBER GRAND SLAM I Class 12AE80

412 Pocklington School, E.YORKS LADY HILL I Class 12AE80

1.10. 424 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Buckland Hazzard team Class 12AE80
426 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Pullerynan April Delight team Class 12AE80
420 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Gilby Boy team Class 12AE80
428 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Caoranbeag Cillian team Class 12AE80

1.20. 431 Richmond School, N.YORKS SECRET DESIRE I Class 12AE80

461 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA HOLLYHATCH DUCHESS I Class 12AE80

492 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Coolnakilly Trigger team Class 12AE80
495 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White WOODEND DISNEY I Class 12AE80

1.30. 488 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Foxhills Freedom team Class 12AE80
491 St Mary's School, Melrose, ROX. SCOTLANDSt. Mary\'s, Melrose, White Mockbeggar Rich Tea team Class 12AE80

499 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue Green Eyed Monster team Class 12AE80



505 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue MARCO POINT 5 I Class 12AE80
1.40. 507 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue UCS Uptown Funk team Class 12AE80

504 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue Geoffrey team Class 12AE80

496 St Teresa's School, SY RIA I Class 12AE80

539 Thomas Hardye School, DORThe Thomas Hardye Something about Harry team Class 12AE80
1.50. 538 Thomas Hardye School, DORThe Thomas Hardye Fairlights Special Delivery team Class 12AE80

537 Thomas Hardye School, DORThe Thomas Hardye MBF HOPEFUL I Class 12AE80

544 Weobley High School, HEREF JUST MY JULES I Class 12AE80

572 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge  Aoifes Star team Class 12AE80
2pm 576 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge  CONQUIZATOR I Class 12AE80

569 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge  Little Black Shadow team Class 12AE80
577 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge  MALIN SPIKE I Class 12AE80

second coursewalk 5 mins
583 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi, PEMBS. S. WALES CARREGEIRIN TINKERBELLE I Class 12AE80

2.10. 585 Ysgol Y Creuddyn, CONWY, N.WALESYsgol Y Creuddyn Paddy's Delight team Class 12AE80
586 Ysgol Y Creuddyn, CONWY, N.WALESYsgol Y Creuddyn Ballycullane Beauty team Class 12AE80
587 Ysgol Y Creuddyn, CONWY, N.WALESYsgol Y Creuddyn Annisbrook Charley team Class 12AE80

584 Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi, PEMBS. S. WALES PRETTY PONY I Class 12AE80

2.20. 350 Mayfield Mayfield Red HERMES ROGUE I
356 Mayfield Mayfield Red DERRYMORE DUNCAN'S DESIREI
357 Mayfield Mayfield Red GODIETAS MIRACLE I
352 Mayfield Mayfield Red SUNNANVALLEY CLASSIC I

2.30. 354 Mayfield Mayfield Royal Moorlough Princess team



351 Mayfield Mayfield Royal Caolite Meor team
358 Mayfield Mayfield Royal Kensington Absolute team
361 Mayfield Mayfield Royal Forest Heights team

2.40. 140 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Stars Bayou de la scarpe team Class 12AE80
141 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Stars Urrachree Prince team Class 12AE80
146 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Stars Hokus Pokus GR team Class 12AE80
148 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Stars GLASSHOUSE MAN I Class 12AE80

2.50. 1 Abbey Gate College, CHES FORTANE LISHMAR LADY I Class 12AE80

8 Ampleforth College, N.YORKS BALLINAMURRA CAPTAIN I Class 12AE80

10 Ampleforth College, N.YORKS GRANGEFORD JACK I Class 12AE80

18 Glebelands  FROSTY I Class 12AE80

3pm 62 Bradfield College, BERKS Acapella 1V individual Class 12AE80

107 Cokethorpe, OXON FIVALE INDIAN ART I Class 12AE80

113 Corbridge Middle School, NORTHUMB Dino Royale  individual Class 12AE80

126 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh Kraftey team Class 12AE80
3.10. 123 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh Cloonie team Class 12AE80

118 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh Touhy team Class 12AE80
119 Cranleigh, SY Cranleigh JET I Class 12AE80

131 Cumnor House School, W.SXCumnor House Rockie team Class 12AE80
130 Cumnor House School, W.SXCumnor House Woody team Class 12AE80



3.20. 128 Cumnor House School, W.SXCumnor House Bobby team Class 12AE80

133 Dauntsey's, WILTS Dauntsey\'s School Tullibards Boom team Class 12AE80
134 Dauntsey's, WILTS Dauntsey\'s School Midnight Master Romeo team Class 12AE80

3.30. 135 Dauntsey's, WILTS Dauntsey\'s School Carragh Paddy team Class 12AE80
136 Dauntsey's, WILTS Dauntsey\'s School Dalways Eclipse team Class 12AE80

327 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridgeWhite TULLACOMMON ANNIE I Class 12AE80
322 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge White Paddy The Second team Class 12AE80
329 Longridge Towers School, NORTHUMBLongridge White ARDAGH BOBBY I Class 12AE80

3.40. 458 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Navy Morrigan Charlotti team Class 12AE80
449 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Navy Brookwood Leap of Faith team Class 12AE80
445 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Navy Mr Majestic team Class 12AE80
452 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA Sedbergh Navy Coco Norwood Bay team Class 12AE80

3.50. 142 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Emeralds Otje team Class 12AE80
137 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close emeralds Mr Jones team Class 12AE80
145 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close emeralds The Real Mayo team Class 12AE80
143 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close emeralds Bruce Boy team Class 12AE80

4pm 159 Downs School, Compton, BERKS DROMORE BOY I Class 12AE80

166 Dumpton School, DOR Jocasta individual Class 12AE80

167 Dunbar Grammar School, EAST LOTH. SCOTLAND Rathbane Prince individual Class 12AE80

169 Dunottar School, SY Dunottar Mayo Molly Malone individual Class 12AE80

4.10. 170 Earlston High School, BERWICK. SCOTLAND MOHAMMED ALI I Class 12AE80



188 Finborough School, SUFK ABBEYWOODS OPIUM I Class 12AE80

272 Jedburgh Grammar School, ROX. SCOT ANNANDALE DIAMOND I Class 12AE80
4.20.

FRIDAY 17TH OCTOBER 2025

SPARSHOLT COMBINED TRAINING CHAMPIONSHIPS CLASSES
CLASS 42CT
Sparsholt Combined Training Novice Teams Championships
Prelim = Prelim 2 (2024)
x) 2 x riders jump SJ90cm
y) 2 x riders jump SJ1m

Dressage A Outdoor 1
DR a ) SJ 80

11.06 499 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Green Eyed Monster team Class 41CTNa 2.30.
11.13 505 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Marco Point 5 team Class 41CTNa
11.20. 60 Bootham School Bootham Dreambelle team Class 41CTNa
11.27 61 Bootham School Bootham Starboy team Class 41CTNa
11.34 412 Pocklington School, E.YORKSPocklington Lady Hill team Class 41CTNa
11.41 413 Pocklington School, E.YORKSPocklington Cool Diamond team Class 41CTNa 2.40.
11.48 351 Mayfield Mayfield Caolite Mear team
11.55 358 Mayfield Mayfield Kensington Absolute team
12.02 503 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue Whigsborough Tom team Class 41CTNa
12.09 504 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue Geoffrey team Class 41CTNa

2.50.



b) SJ90
12.30. 497 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink Storm Watch team Class 41CTNb 3pm
12.37 507 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Pink UCS Uptown Funk team Class 41CTNb
12.44 59 Bootham School Bootham Gortnalea Dun team Class 41CTNb
12.51 410 Pocklington School, E.YORKSPocklington Kimberley Bowstridge team Class 41CTNb
12.58 414 Pocklington School, E.YORKSPocklington Kingswood Merion team Class 41CTNb
1.05 356 Mayfield Mayfield Derrymore Duncan's Desire team 3.10.
1.12 350 Mayfield Mayfield Hermes Roque team
1.19 498 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue Pauldary's Calippo team Class 41CTNb
1.26 506 St Teresa's School, SY St Teresa's Blue Maximum Charlie team Class 41CTNb
1.34 3.20.

FRIDAY 17TH OCTOBER 2025

SPARSHOLT COMBINED TRAINING CHAMPIONSHIPS CLASSES
CLASS 42CT
Sparsholt Combined Training Novice Teams Championships
Prelim = Prelim 2 (2024)
x) 2 x riders jump SJ90cm
y) 2 x riders jump SJ1m

Dressage A Outdoor 1
DR X) SJ 90

1.55 448 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA SEDBERGH Ooda Loop team Class 42CTOx 3.20.pm
2.02 453 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA SEDBERGH  First Nenagh Lad team Class 42CTOx
2.09 362 Mayfield Mayfield Pooklands High Noon team
2.16 352 Mayfield Mayfield Sannanvalley Classic team
2.23 50 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Prince Toby team Class 42CTOx



2.30. 51 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Bos Roux de la Lande team Class 42CTOx 3.30.

Dressage AY)
2.37 446 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA SEDBERGH  Star of Hollymount team Class 42CTOy 3.40.
2.44 456 Sedbergh School, CUMBRIA SEDBERGH Ross Skylark team Class 42CTOy
2.51 357 Mayfield Mayfield Godietas Miracle team
2.58 45 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Mojo team Class 42CTOy
3.05 46 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Saltare Hugo team Class 42CTOy

3.50.

CLASS 9 6.30pm first round 1 - 6th 

LE MIEUX NEW WINDSOR TEAM CHALLENGE 6.55pm second round 7 - 17th

Single phase, Nations Cup Format. International Indoor Arena 7.20 pm third round 18 -28th

Kindly supported by Dodson & Horrell 7.45pm fourth round 29-39th

No horse rider combination to have jumped 120
Order

7 10 Ampleforth College, N.YORKSAmpleforth College Grangeford Jack team Class 9NW
18 14 Ampleforth College, N.YORKSAmpleforth College Knockdomney Silver Wind team Class 9NW
29 7 Ampleforth College, N.YORKSAmpleforth College Tullibards Broccadonething team Class 9NW

8 580 Worth School, W.SX Worth School Ruby team Class 9NW
19 581 Worth School, W.SX Worth School Mii Baileys on Ice team Class 9NW
30 582 Worth School, W.SX Worth School Amaryllis 111 team Class 9NW

1 51 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Bos Roux de la Lande team Class 9NW



9 45 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Mojo team Class 9NW
20 49 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Kadier team Class 9NW
31 47 Berkhamsted School, HERTSBerkhamsted Sir Fancy Pants team Class 9NW

10 Wellington TBC Carraun Phaidin Class 9NW
21 Wellington TBC Rockmount Casper Class 9NW
32 Wellington TBC Alice of Clooneen Class 9NW

11 233 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Smartie team Class 9NW
22 234 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Gangut Atek team Class 9NW
33 244 Hurstpierpoint College, W.SXHurst Raindancer 111 team Class 9NW

12 573 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School Bicton incredibly Dun team Class 9NW
23 578 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School Sir Castor Troy team Class 9NW
34 571 Woodbridge School, SUFK Woodbridge School Castlegate Golden Boy team Class 9NW

2 141 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Urrachree Prince team Class 9NW
13 138 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Acajou De Caux team Class 9NW
24 148 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Glasshouse Man team Class 9NW
35 146 Dean Close, GLOUCS Dean Close Hokus Pokus GR team Class 9NW

3 284 King's College, Taunton, SOMSKing\'s College Taunton Chilletti team Class 9NW
14 287 King's College, Taunton, SOMSKing\'s College Taunton Potsdam Junior team Class 9NW
25 283 King's College, Taunton, SOMSKing\'s College Taunton Sparkling Just Queenie team Class 9NW
36 282 King's College, Taunton, SOMSKing\'s College Taunton Lamieka JM team Class 9NW

4 362 Mayfield Mayfield Pooklands High Noon team Class 9NW
15 356 Mayfield Mayfield Derrymore Duncan's Desire team Class 9NW
26 359 Mayfield Mayfield Lucy Gucy team Class 9NW
37 365 Mayfield Mayfield Rathcline Blossoms Boy team Class 9NW



5 317 Leweston School, DOR Leweston Sea Gypsy team Class 9NW
16 318 Leweston School, DOR Leweston Fella team Class 9NW
27 319 Leweston School, DOR Leweston Not Done team Class 9NW
38 315 Leweston School, DOR Leweston D-Day Briovere team Class 9NW

6 428 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Caoranbeag Cillian team Class 9NW
17 421 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Dalton D\'Hoyo team Class 9NW
28 426 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Pullerynan April Delight team Class 9NW
39 427 Queen Mary's School, N.YORKSQueen Marys Gortnalea Dun team Class 9NW


